
MENU

DINE IN             TAKE OUT            DELIVERY                               

Lufifoods@gmail.com
11214 76 Ave NW Edmonton, Alberta T6G0K1

LUFI Indian Cuisine

587-414-5336Luficuisine.ca



Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Kasmeri Naan / Coconut

Chilli Cheese Naan

Paneer Kulcha

Paratha - Aloo/Paneer

Roti - Butter

14.99

14.99

11.49

10.49

11.99

9.99

14.99

2.99

3.49

5.99

4.99

5.49

4.99

3.49

17.99

18.99

19.99

17.99

18.99

19.99

16.99

17.99

18.99

17.99

15.99

15.99

17.49

18.49

14.99 / 17.99

17.99 / 18.99

14.99 / 17.99

17.99 / 18.99

14.99 / 16.99

5.99/6.99

 8.99

 6.99

 6.99

 6.99

 6.49

17.99

16.99

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.99

17.49

17.99

17.99

17.49

18.99

17.99

Veg Appetizers

Soup &  Sides

Southern Paratha

Northen Breads

East End Favourites

Non- Veg Appetizers

Veachu Paratha-    Egg       

                            Chicken    

                            Goat     

Kothu Paratha-     Egg          

                            Chicken   

                            Goat        

Idiappam Kothu-  Egg    

                            Chicken    

                            Goat        

Lufi Veg Crisps  

Paradise Paneer      

Ulunthu Vada / masala vada (4pc) 

Podi Masala Mini idly / Sambar 

Samosa Choly Chat 

Sambar Vada / Curd Vada 

65 - Gobi (Cauliflower) / Paneer 

veg / Chicken    

Aattu Kal Soup (Goatleg)  

Lettuce Wrap  

Kachumber Salad     

Indian Veg Salad

Masala Peanut

Andhra Chilli Chicken   

Manchurian - Gobi/Veg 

Chilli - Paneer/Gobi 

Chicken - Chilli /Machurian  

Chilli Beef  

Hakka Noodle 

             Veg / Chicken 

             Shrimp / Beef 

Burmese Nasi Goreng Rice

             Veg / Chicken

             Shrimp / Beef

Nepalian Chilli Momos

             Veg/ Chicken   

 

Lufi Periperi Chicken

Lufi Fried Calamari 

Drums of Heaven Platter    

65 - Chicken / Shrimp      

Chicken 555      

Mangalore Ghee Roast 

Fish Pakora     

Masala fried Fish / Shrimp    

Beef dry fry (BDF)     

Pepper Fry -  Chicken    

                     Mutton    

                     Beef    

Biriyani and Rice
Lufi Special Biryani - Chef Choice    

Chicken Biriyani                

Mutton  Biryani     

Veg Biriyani     

Coconut Rice      

Saffron Rice      

Plain Rice      

Ghee Jeera Rice  

19.99

18.99

19.99

15.99

7.99

7.99

4.99

6.99



Veg Curries Non-Vegeterian Curries

Mix Veg Khorma      

Paneer Veg Makhani     

Channa Masala      

Mirchi Ka salan      

Gutti Vankaya     

Garlic Dal Tadka  

Palak Paneer     

Kadai Paneer 

Paneer Butter Masala 

Malai Kofta Curry

Mushroom Mutter 

Ennai Kathrikai Kolambu

Chettinad Curry

Fish / Shrimp / Chicken / Goat        

Chicken Curry    

Chicken Tikka Masala    

Butter Chicken 

Kadai Chicken 

Vijayavada Chicken Curry 

Vindaloo -

Chicken/Goat/Beef 

Kozhikode Stew

Chicken/Goat/Beef   

Chukka

Chicken/Goat/Beef  

Bangalour Prawn ghee Roast 

Kerala Fish Mouli     

Madurai Araitha Chicken   

13.49

13.49

13.49

14.99

14.99

13.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

16

13

14

15

14

17

16

16

17

15

16

17

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49

17.49/18.49/18.49

17.99/18.99/18.99

17.99 / 18.99 / 18.99

18.99

17.99

17.49

Drinks

Dessert

                    Dosa 
(Serves with Sambar and Chutney)

Beef Curries
Lufi Special Flavour Dosa  

Plain Dosa    

Dosa (Ghee / Podi / Mysore)  

Masala Dosa     

Kall Dosa (3 pcs)          

Palak Paneer Dosa       

Paneer Masala Bhurji  

Paneer Tikka Spring dosa   

Cheese Dosa ( Add masala $1)  

Rava Dosa     

Chilli Cheese Masala Dosa   

Chicken Tikka Dosa    

(Add Onion / Masala Extra $1) 

Chettinad Beef Curry     

Beef Vindaloo     

Kerala Beef Curry   

Mango kulfi      

Bread Halwa     

Gulab Jamun     

Ilaneer Gulkand Pudding

Falooda - Mango / Rose  

Pop       

Masala Molesa cold drink   

Masala Tea / Coffee     

Mango lassi / plain      

Fresh Mint Lime juice Sweet/Salty   

Paan shot     

Rose Milk

Falooda Mango/Rose     

17.99

17.99

17.99

18/19/18/19 

3.50

5.99

3.49

  6.49/4.49

5.99

5.99

3.99

7.99

5.49

4.99

4.99

  5.99

7.99

Cheese Dosa      

Nuttella Dosa    

Cone Special Dosa     

Ghee Dosa      

Ghee Mini Idly     

Spring Roll (6pcs) 

Butter Chicken Poutine    

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

6.99

5.99

8.99

Kids Menu


