



LUFI Indian Cuisine

MENU

DINE IN — TAKE OUT — DELIVERY

 Luficuisine.ca  587-414-5336

11214 76 Ave NW Edmonton, Alberta T6G0K1
Lufifoods@gmail.com



Veg Appetizers

Lufi Veg Crisps	14.99
Paradise Paneer	14.99
Ulunthu Vada / masala vada (4pc)	11.49
Podi Masala Mini idly / Sambar	10.49
Samosa Choly Chat	11.99
Sambar Vada / Curd Vada	9.99
65 - Gobi (Cauliflower) / Paneer	14.99

Soup & Sides

veg / Chicken	5.99/6.99
Aattu Kal Soup (Goatleg)	8.99
Lettuce Wrap	6.99
Kachumber Salad	6.99
Indian Veg Salad	6.99
Masala Peanut	6.49

Southern Paratha

Veachu Paratha-	Egg	17.99
	Chicken	18.99
	Goat	19.99
Kothu Paratha-	Egg	17.99
	Chicken	18.99
	Goat	19.99
Idiappam Kothu-	Egg	16.99
	Chicken	17.99
	Goat	18.99

Northern Breads

Butter Naan	2.99
Garlic Naan	3.49
Kasmeri Naan / Coconut	5.99
Chilli Cheese Naan	4.99
Paneer Kulcha	5.49
Paratha - Aloo/Paneer	4.99
Roti - Butter	3.49

Non-Veg Appetizers

Lufi Periperi Chicken	17.99
Lufi Fried Calamari	16.99
Drums of Heaven Platter	17.49
65 - Chicken / Shrimp	17.49
Chicken 555	17.49
Mangalore Ghee Roast	17.99
Fish Pakora	17.49
Masala fried Fish / Shrimp	17.99
Beef dry fry (BDF)	17.99
Pepper Fry - Chicken	17.49
Mutton	18.99
Beef	17.99

East End Favourites

Andhra Chilli Chicken	17.99
Manchurian - Gobi/Veg	15.99
Chilli - Paneer/Gobi	15.99
Chicken - Chilli /Machurian	17.49
Chilli Beef	18.49
Hakka Noodle	
	Veg / Chicken
	Shrimp / Beef
Burmese Nasi Goreng Rice	
	Veg / Chicken
	Shrimp / Beef
Nepalian Chilli Momos	
	Veg/ Chicken

Biryani and Rice

Lufi Special Biryani - Chef Choice	19.99
Chicken Biryani	18.99
Mutton Biryani	19.99
Veg Biryani	15.99
Coconut Rice	7.99
Saffron Rice	7.99
Plain Rice	4.99
Ghee Jeera Rice	6.99

Veg Curries

Mix Veg Khorma	13.49
Paneer Veg Makhani	13.49
Channa Masala	13.49
Mirchi Ka salan	14.99
Gutti Vankaya	14.99
Garlic Dal Tadka	13.99
Palak Paneer	15.99
Kadai Paneer	15.99
Paneer Butter Masala	15.99
Malai Kofta Curry	15.99
Mushroom Mutter	15.99
Ennai Kathrikai Kolambu	15.99

Dosa (Serves with Sambar and Chutney)

Lufi Special Flavour Dosa	16
Plain Dosa	13
Dosa (Ghee / Podi / Mysore)	14
Masala Dosa	15
Kall Dosa (3 pcs)	14
Palak Paneer Dosa	17
Paneer Masala Bhurji	16
Paneer Tikka Spring dosa	16
Cheese Dosa (Add masala \$1)	17
Rava Dosa	15
Chilli Cheese Masala Dosa	16
Chicken Tikka Dosa	17
(Add Onion / Masala Extra \$1)	

Kids Menu

Cheese Dosa	7.99
Nuttella Dosa	7.99
Cone Special Dosa	7.99
Ghee Dosa	7.99
Ghee Mini Idly	6.99
Spring Roll (6pcs)	5.99
Butter Chicken Poutine	8.99

Non-Vegeterian Curries

Chettinad Curry	
Fish / Shrimp / Chicken / Goat	18/19/18/19
Chicken Curry	17.49
Chicken Tikka Masala	17.49
Butter Chicken	17.49
Kadai Chicken	17.49
Vijayavada Chicken Curry	17.49
Vindaloo -	
Chicken/Goat/Beef	17.49/18.49/18.49
Kozhikode Stew	
Chicken/Goat/Beef	17.99/18.99/18.99
Chukka	
Chicken/Goat/Beef	17.99 / 18.99 / 18.99
Bangalour Prawn ghee Roast	18.99
Kerala Fish Mouli	17.99
Madurai Araitha Chicken	17.49

Beef Curries

Chettinad Beef Curry	17.99
Beef Vindaloo	17.99
Kerala Beef Curry	17.99

Dessert

Mango kulfi	5.49
Bread Halwa	4.99
Gulab Jamun	4.99
Ilaneer Gulkand Pudding	5.99
Falooda - Mango / Rose	7.99

Drinks

Pop	3.50
Masala Molesa cold drink	5.99
Masala Tea / Coffee	3.49
Mango lassi / plain	6.49/4.49
Fresh Mint Lime juice Sweet/Salty	5.99
Paan shot	5.99
Rose Milk	3.99
Falooda Mango/Rose	7.99